R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
87  Additional products and information available at www.rpelectronics.com or call 1-888-921-7770
No wiring required, just plug in the
equipment to be tested and plug the
variac into 110VAC. Output voltage is
continuously adjustable from 0-130VAC.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SC-3M Variac with Meter - 3A, 300W

MW50R Travel Transformer - 50W
MW86U Travel Transformer - 85W
TC1600 Travel Converter - 1600W
Foreign Voltage Converters
Step Up/Down Converters
Adapts electrical equipment for use in
either Europe (220V) or North America
(110V). Each unit has one input (see N.A.
plug in image), either European (part
number suffix 'E') or North American
(suffix 'A'), and outputs (receptacles
on front) for both European and North
American plugs.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
North American Plug
TC-200A 200 Watts
TC-300A 300 Watts
TC-500A 500 Watts
TC-1000A 1000 Watts
TC-1300A 1300 Watts
TC-200A
MODEL DESCRIPTION
European Plug
TC-200E 200 Watts
TC-300E 300 Watts
TC-500E 500 Watts
Step Down HI
LO Voltage
Adapter Kit
Dual circuit converter with five adapters